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        Mannschaftsmeldebogen             
 

Para Schwimmen  
 
 

Verein/Schule:  .......................................................................................... 
 
Ansprechpartner*in: ................................................................................... 
 
Tel/Fax: .................................................................................................... 
 
 E-Mail: ..................................................................................................... 
 
 
Rückfragen an BSSA, Robert Strohschein, Tel.: 0345 5170824, r.strohschein@bssa.de  
    

      

Name, Vorname Jg m/w 
Start-
klasse 

Alters- 
klasse 

WK- 
Nr. 

 
Strecke  
 

Bestzeit 

 Mustermann, Max 09 m S14 U18 9 50 m R 1:05,4 

1         

2         

3         

4         

5         

6         

7         

8         

 

 

    
 
Datum............................                    Unterschrift Betreuer*in........................... 
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